
Minor Major Name of PI Mail Address of PI Name of CO-PI Mail Address of CO-PI

1 Financial Obstacles of MSME Survival: A Case of Selected 
Units of Gandhinagar District Minor — Dr. Ramakanta Prusty ramakant.prusty@gmail.com Dr. Margi Desai mdesai19@yahoo.com KSV-MMPRC           19,000 2013 Completed

2 Oragnic Farming Practices and Its Awareness in Rural Areas 
Surrounding Gandhinagar Minor — Ms. Jyoti Nehra Dr. Amita Prajapati 

Dr. Nivedita Raval
amitaprajapati@gmail.com 

lrnivedita@gmail.com KSV-MMPRC           10,000 2013 Completed

3 Bioremediation of an organophosphate  insecticide by a 
halotolerant facultative alkaliphilic bacterium Minor — Dr. Falguni R. Patel falgunipatel84@gmail.com DR. M. C. Sharma, 

Mr. Kommu Sasikanth
mc_sharma2@rediffmail.com, 
sasikanth_kommu@yahoo.com KSV-MMPRC           60,000 2013 Completed

4 Prevalence and molecular characterization of erythrocyte 
Glucose- 6- Phosphate Dehydrogenase deficiency in Gujarat Minor — Dr.Bushra Jarullah bjarullah@gmail.com NA NA KSV-MMPRC        1,40,000 2013 Completed

5 Micro-propagation of oil seed crops for Gujarat through in 
vitro propagation (tissue culture) Minor — Late Dr. M.C. Sharma mc_sharma2@rediffmail.com Ms. Rajeshri Patel 

Ms. Archana Tripathi archana315@gmail.com KSV-MMPRC           50,000 2013 Completed

6 Study On Population Dynamics Within A  Microbial 
Consortium During Degradation “Of Textile Dyes Minor — Dr. Lakshmi Bhaskaran lakjayan@gmail.com NA NA KSV-MMPRC           50,000 2013 Completed

7
Formulation Development and Evaluation of 

Nanoparticulate in-situ gel forming system for the 
treatment of ocular Keratoconjunctivitis

Minor — Dr. Divyesh Shastri divyesh.shashtri@kbiper.ac.in Dr Hitesh Dodiya dodiya@kbiper.ac.in KSV-MMPRC        7,00,000 2013 Completed

8 Preparation and evaluation of herbal formulation for the 
management of liver disease: Jaundice Minor — Dr Maitreyi Zaveri maitreyi.zaveri@kbiper.ac.in Dr. Bhavita Dhru bhavita.dhru@kbiper.ac.in KSV-MMPRC        3,00,000 2013 Completed

9 Microemulsion based topical drug delivery system for 
dermatological disorders Minor Dr Hetal Patel hetal.patel@kbiper.ac.in Dr Punit Parejiya punit.parejiya@kbiper.ac.in KSV-MMPRC        3,10,330 2013 Completed

10 Dynamic Analysis of Shaft with different Orientation of 
Cracks Minor — Prof.(Dr.)D.H.Pandya hod_me@ldrp.ac.in NA NA KSV-MMPRC           35,000 2019 Completed

11 Design and Development of Wear Testing Machine Minor — Dr. Harikrishnasinh Rana harikrushna_me@ldrp.ac.in NA NA KSV-MMPRC           25,000 2019 Completed

12 Design and Development of Horizontal base Stircase Trolley Minor — Dr.Kaushal Bhavsar kaushal_me@ldrp.ac.in NA NA KSV-MMPRC           25,000 2019 Completed

13 Vaccum based Grain Drier System Minor — Dr.Kaushal Bhavsar kaushal_me@ldrp.ac.in NA NA KSV-MMPRC           45,000 2019 Completed

14 Improvement Of Reverse Osmosis System Using Thermal 
Management Minor — Mr. Pavit Shah pavit_me@ldrp.ac.in NA NA KSV-MMPRC           15,000 2019 Completed

15 Performance Improvement of Solar PV panel using various 
cooling techniques Minor — Mr.Pavit shah pavit_me@ldrp.ac.in NA NA KSV-MMPRC           40,000 2019 Completed
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